05.01.19 Information is subject to change without notice.
ULTRA BRIGHT PERFORMANCEHIGH BAY RETROFITS
-40°F TO 122F°
OPERATING TEMP
80+
CRI RATED LIFE
50,000
L70

ULTRA BRIGHT PERFORMANCEHIGH BAY RETROFITS
LED-8136MLED-8130M/8132M
ORDERING GUIDE
844006084073
844006084097
844006084042
844006084059
844006083977
844006083991
844006023379
844006023409
250W HID
250W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
90W
90W
135W
135W
150W
150W
150W
150W
11825
11825
17055
17095
19285
19375
19285
19375
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
844006084080
844006084103
844006083984
844006084004
844006084042
844006084066
844006023416
844006023409
250W HID
250W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
90W
90W